
ALMS-HALL

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BATH
ROOM

PANTRY

UP

VERANDAH

PASSAGE

VERANDAH

VERANDAH

5'-6"

17'-3"

6'-3"

4'-3"

4'-6"
15'-9"

25'

9'

7'

9'

33'

BATH
ROOM

9'
25'

D1D1 W1W1
D2

D3

D2

D2

D4

D4

F/L1

W2

W2

W2 W2

4'-3"

8'-6"

10'

9'

15'

10'-6"

D2

9'-3"
SOTERE

9'

14'-3"

8'-6"

9'

10'

4'-6"

W1

10"

3'-6"

F/L2

2'-6"

02

03

04

05

07

08
06

01

D3

+ 0'-0"

+ 0'-0"

+ 0'-0"

+ 0'-0"

+ 0'-0"

+ 0'-0"

- 0'-6"- 0'-6"

- 0'-6"

- 0'-6"

- 0'-6"

69'-9"

25'

A A

B

B

RAIN WATER
LEAD TO PIT

D2

TYPE

D1

SIZE DESCRIPTION

3'-0" X 8'-9"

SCHEDULE  OF  DOORS  &  WINDOWS

SINGLE DOOR WITH LOUVERS ON TOP

3'-0" X 7'-0"

P.V.C DOOR

D3

2'-6" X  7'-0"

4'-0" X 8'-9" SINGLE DOOR WITH LOUVERS ON TOP

PANELLD DOORDETAIL NO - 01
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STAIR CASE DETAIL
SCALE : TWO FEET TO AN INCH {1":2'}
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DETAIL OF SEPTIC TANK, SOAKAGE PIT &
WASTE WATER PIT

SECTION  ON  A-A
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)

 *  DESIGNING   * PLANING    *  ESTIMATING    

    TEL:  077 342 2860
122, Attaragama, Medawala.

 *  CONSTRUCTIONS

Dinuwara homes

FLOOR  AREA
4096 sq.ft.

DATE                                2017/11/20

8 FEET TO AN INCHSCALE

FRONT ELEVATION
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)

SIDE ELEVATION
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)

SECTION  ON  B-B
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)

UPPER FLOOR PLAN
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)

UNIT 01 (AREA :   1744 Sq.Ft) UNIT 01 (AREA : 1744 Sq.Ft)

FOUNDATION DETAIL
SCALE : TWO FEET TO AN INCH {1":2'}
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THIS DETAILS MAY BE CHANGE ACCORDING
TO THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN.

NOTE  :

GROUND FLOOR : 1744 sq.ft.

UPPER FLOOR : 2037 sq.ft.

TERRACE
(SCALE : 8 FEET TO AN INCH)
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UNIT 01 (AREA : 315 Sq.Ft)

TERRACE :   315 sq.ft.

PROPOSED NEW TWO STORIED
BUILDING (UNIT 01)

Project Title:

VEN. ALAWWE ANOMADASSI THERO,
NO. 21/18,

SELF HELP HOUSE,
KATUKELIYAWA, GALKADAWA,

ANURADAPURA.

Client:

Signature

SIGNATURE  OF  ARCHITECT
...................................................

Architect :

DESIGN &
DRAWN BY

I.H.L. PUBUDU HERATH

NOTES

1. SEPTIC TANK & W. W. PIT ARE LOCATED 50'-0" AWAY FROM ALL WELLS.

2. COLUMN POSITIONS ARE GIVEN ONLY FOR COUNCIL PURPOSES.

3. PIPE BORNE WATER SERVICE AVAILABLE.

4. ALL STRUCTURAL DETAILS TO BE GIVEN BY ENGINEER.

5. GROUND SOIL CONSIDERED AS FIRM SOIL

SITE PLAN
SCALE :- 1 : 500

      Note :-
Septic Tank & Soakage Pit To Be
Constructed 50'-0" Away From All Wells.
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KEY :

ST : SEPTIC TANK
SP : SOAKAGE PIT

W/W  : WASTE WATER PIT
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